



Mohammed Adib Salameh

List

Туре	Individual
List name	European Union
Programs (1)	SYR
Listed (3)	28.05.2024 30.05.2020 28.10.2016
Decision links (3)	27.05.2024, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download 0.34 € 29.05.2020, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download 6.80 € 28.10.2016, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download 6.80 €

Names (7)

Last name/Name	Salameh
First name/Name	Mohammed Adib
Full name/Name	Mohammed Adib Salameh
Last name/Name	Salama
First name/Name	Adib
Full name/Name	Adib Salama
Last name/Name	Salame
First name/Name	Adib
Full name/Name	Adib Salame
Last name/Name	Salamah
First name/Name	Adib
Full name/Name	Adib Salamah
Last name/Name	SALAMEH
First name/Name	Adib
Full name/Name	Adib SALAMEH

Description	Deputy Director of Air Force Intelligence Directorate in Damascus; previously Head of Air Force Intelligence in Aleppo. Member of the Syrian security and intelligence services in post after May 2011. Member of the Syrian Armed Forces of the rank of Colonel and the equivalent or higher in post after May 2011.
Last name/Name	Salameh
First name/Name	Adib Nimr
Full name/Name	Adib Nimr Salameh
Full name/Name	أديب نمر سلامة

Birth data (1)

Birthdate	1953-11-26
Place	

Historical data

No records

Updated: 28.08.2025. 20:16

The Sanction catalog includes Latvian, United Nations, European Union, United Kingdom and Office of Foreign Assets Control and Canada subjects included in sanction list.